• DSP-3ESSG
Abstraction
- Compact size/Energy save type
- Current range of each type : 0.5~6A, 3~30A, 5~60A
→ Over current, Phase loss, Locked rotor, Ground fault
     : phase loss, loked rotor by over current
     : ground fault by ZCT
- Wide protection current range :0.5~600A with External CT

Humidity 30∼85%,non-condensing
Insulation Resistence 50 Mohm or more/500VDC, circuit-case
Withstanding Voltage
*circuit-case:AC 2000V,60Hz, 1 min
*contact-contact:AC1000V,60Hz,1min
Installation 35mm DIN rail, screw
Power consumption 0.5W Max
Dimension
Application Sequence Diagram
Order form
- DSP-1(Type)-2(Rating current)-3(Control Power)-4(Initial output state) -5(Auto Reset )
Item Reference Code Remarks
DSP-3ESSG
DSP-3ESSG-06-24-R 0.5~6A,24VAC/DC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-06-220-R 0.5~6A,90~260VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-06-440-R 0.5~6A,380~440VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-06-24-N 0.5~6A,24VAC/DC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-06-220-N 0.5~6A,90~260VAC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG06-440-N 0.5~6A,380~440VAC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-24-R 3~30A,24VAC/DC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-220-R 3~30A,90~260VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-420-R 3~30A,380~440VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-24-N 3~30A,24VAC/DC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-220-N 3~30A,90~260VAC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-30-440-N 3~30A,380~440VAC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-24-R 5~60A,24VAC/DC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-220-R 5~60A,90~260VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-420-R 5~60A,380~440VAC,de-energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-24-N 5~60A,24VAC/DC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-220-N 5~60A,90~260VAC,energized initial output
DSP-3ESSG-60-440-N 5~60A,380~440VAC,energized initial output
- Auto reset type
* Reference code : Basic code + A(suffix code)